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D I S C L A I M E R  
The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is confidential, furnished solely for the purpose of review by a prospective purchaser of 1950 N Loop Rd, Alameda, 
California (the “Property”) and is not to be used for any other purpose or made available to any other person without the expressed written consent of Cushman & Wakefield, 
Inc. (“Cushman & Wakefield”) or the owner (“Owner”). The material is based in part upon information supplied by Owner and in part upon information obtained by Cushman & 
Wakefield from sources it deems reasonably reliable. Summaries of any documents are not intended to be comprehensive or all inclusive but rather only an outline of some 
of the provisions contained therein. No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Owner, Cushman & Wakefield, or any of their respective affiliates, as to 
the accuracy or complete-ness of the information contained herein or any other written or oral communication transmitted to a prospective purchaser in the course of its 
evaluation of the Property. No legal liability is assumed or to be applied in connection with the information or such other communications. Without limiting the generality 
of the foregoing, the information shall not be deemed a representation of the state of affairs of the Property or constitute an indication that there has been no change in 
the business or affairs of the Property since the date of preparation of the information. Prospective purchasers should make their own projections and conclusions without 
reliance upon the materials contained herein and conduct their own independent due diligence, including engineering and environmental inspections, to determine the 
condition of the Property and the existence of any potentially hazardous material located at the site.

This Offering Memorandum was prepared by Cushman & Wakefield and has been reviewed by Owner. It contains select information pertaining to the Property and does not 
purport to be all inclusive or to contain all of the information which a prospective purchaser may desire. All financial projections are provided for general reference purposes 
only and are based on assumptions relating to the general economy, competition and other factors beyond control and, therefore, are subject to material change or variation. 
An opportunity to inspect the Property will be made available to qualified prospective purchasers.

In this Offering Memorandum, certain documents and other materials are described in summary form. The summaries do not purport to be complete nor, necessarily, 
accurate descriptions of the full agreements involved, nor do they constitute a legal analysis of such documents. Interested parties are expected to independently review all 
documents.

This Offering Memorandum is subject to prior placement, errors, omissions, changes or withdrawal without notice and does not constitute a recommendation, endorsement or 
advice as to the value of the Property by Cushman & Wakefield or the Owner. Each prospective purchaser is to rely upon its own investigation, evaluation and judgment as to 
the advisability of purchasing the Property described herein.

Owner and Cushman & Wakefield expressly reserve the right, at their sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest or offers to purchase the Property and/or to 
terminate discussions with any party at any time with or without notice. Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any interested party reviewing this Offering 
Memorandum or making an offer to purchase the Property unless a written agreement for the purchase of the Property has been fully executed and delivered by the Owner 
and such party and any conditions to Owner’s obligations thereunder have been satisfied or waived and then only to the extent expressly provided for therein. Cushman & 
Wakefield is not authorized to make any representations or agreements on behalf of Owner.

This Offering Memorandum is the property of Cushman & Wakefield and may be used only by parties approved by Cushman & Wakefield and Owner. The Property is privately 
offered and, by accepting delivery of this Offering Memorandum, the party in possession hereof agrees (i) to return it to Cushman & Wakefield immediately upon request of 
Cushman & Wakefield or Owner and (ii) that this Offering Memorandum and its contents are of a confidential nature and will be held and treated in the strictest confidence. 
No portion of this Offering Memorandum may be copied or otherwise reproduced or disclosed to anyone without the prior written authorization of Cushman & Wakefield and 
Owner. ©2024
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Cushman & Wakefield, as exclusive advisor, is pleased to present the opportunity to purchase 
a warehouse/manufacturing building within the provincial Bay Area community of Alameda, 
California. 1950 North Loop Road is a high functioning ±17,246 square foot building, with dock 
and grade level loading capabilities, ±2,840 square feet of executive offices, and an additional 
±3,000 square feet of structural mezzanine ready for custom applications. ±4,350 aggregate square 
footage of three (3) independently controlled refrigerated storage areas, with ±3,650 SF capable 
of storage at 24’ clear height. 

This is the first time the building has been offered for sale since construction was completed in 
2007, and it previously served as the corporate headquarters and primary distribution point for 
Pacific Rim Produce’s regional operations. The building’s unique design features, which includes 
800 AMPS of power at 277/480V, allowed the current owner to install three (3) independently 
controlled refrigerated storage areas within the warehouse, and these multi-million-dollar capital 
improvements are intended to be delivered with the building at the close of escrow.    

The North Loop Center at The Waterfront is the development that the subject property is a part 
of, and it consists of eleven owner-user buildings that are generally occupied by their original 
owners. The Alameda submarket, given its lack of a mature industrial property base, presents 
significant barriers to entry for warehousing, manufacturing or R&D companies that desire to 
operate from one of the safest, amenity rich and geographically central markets in the Greater 
Bay Area. The active Harbor Bay Ferry Terminal is also walking distance from the building and 
affords the real prospect of Bay Area wide employee recruitment for a future occupier, a factor 
that led to recent influx of biotech and life science tenants in the immediate neighborhood. 

E X E C U T I V E
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± 17,246
Square Footage

(per  A lameda Count y Record)

± 2,840
O ff ice Square Footage

(potent ia l  o f  ±3,000 mez zanine  
o f f ice expansion)

$7,800,000
A sking Price

± 24
Warehouse C lear  Height

1.3
Miles to  the 

Harbor  Bay Ferr y  Terminal

3
Independent ly  control led

re f r igerated s torage areas 
(±4, 350 SF total  s torage area)



ADDRESS:

APN: 

BUILDING T YPE:

SQUARE FOOTAGE:

OFFICE SF

LOT ARE A:

PRICE:

ZONING:

POWER:

FAR:

CLE AR HEIGHT:

1950 Nor th Loop Rd ,  A lameda,  CA 94502

74-1359-2 1

New concrete-t i l t -up (“CTU ”)  construc t ion bui l t  in  2007,  wi th high f in ish shel l 
improvements .  Sui table for  R&D appl icat ions ,  special t y  manufac turing ( including 
food produc t ion) ,  warehouse/dis tr ibut ion and other  l ight  industr ia l  appl icat ions

± 17, 246 SF (per  A lameda Count y Record)

± 2 ,840 SF of  ground of f ice space w/ ± 3 ,000 potent ia l  mez zanine of f ice expansion

± 1 .04 Acres of  paved park ing & mature landscaping

$7,800,000

Commercial  Manufac turing (“CM”)  w/ Planned Development ( “PD”)  zoning over lay

800 Amps @ 480v/2 7 7,  d is tr ibuted

38%

± 24’  c lear  height  in  the warehouse
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GROUND FLOOR

F L O O R
P L A N
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17,246 SF



2ND FLOOR

F L O O R
P L A N
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3,000 SF



T R A N S P O R TAT I O N
M A P
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D R I V E  T I M E S

Harbor Bay Ferry Terminal

Oakland Airport

Park Street Alameda

880 On-Ramp

Coliseum Bart Station

Main St Ferry Terminal

Lake Merritt

Downtown Oakland

Emeryville

Berkeley

San Francisco

San Francisco Airport
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D E M O G R A P H I C S
R E P O R T

2 0 2 4  S U M M A RY

Population
Households
Families
Avg. Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Avg. Household Income

1 - M I L E 3 - M I L E 5 - M I L E

9,675
3,378
2,524
2.83

75.8%
19.0%

44.1
$200,001
$270,254

51,064
19,245
12,229

2.59
50.9%
42.3%

43.0
$144,340

$200,906

323,697
108,819
68,888

2.89
37.5%
55.0%

37.7
$86,330
$133,547

2 0 2 9  S U M M A RY

Population
Households
Families
Avg. Household Size
Owner Occupied Housing Units
Renter Occupied Housing Units
Median Age
Median Household Income
Avg. Household Income

1 - M I L E 3 - M I L E 5 - M I L E

9,621
3,312

2,484
2.87

74.7%
18.3%

45.4
$200,001
$305,840

51,271
19,052
12,134

2.63
50.7%
41.3%

44.5
$166,351
$228,815

329,749
109,981
69,599

2.92
36.6%
55.0%

39.0
$105,879
$157,995
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555 12th Street, Suite 100, Oakland CA 94607
1.510.465.8000 | Lic. #00616335

cushmanwakefield.com
ted anderson
Managing Director

510-465-8000
ted.anderson@cushwake.com

RE License #01332000

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources 
believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR 
PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO 
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE 
PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

exc lus ive ly  l i s ted  by

andrew schmieder
Senior Director
510-891-5834

andrew.schmieder@cushwake.com
RE License #01828740
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http://cushmanwakefield.com

